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Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 7 - 12KBXtreme
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Team Scratch Points Points Year-To-Date Y-T-D
Place # Team Name Ave Pins Won Lost WON LOST

1 2 KAMEHAMEHA SCHOOLS HAWAII 452 8233 13 2 13 2
2 4 KONAWAENA HIGH SCHOOL 534 7643 12 3 12 3
3 3 KEALAKEHE HIGH SCHOOL 449 6761 7 8 7 8
4 1 HILO HIGH SCHOOL 471 5936 4 11 4 11
5 5 PAHOA HIGH SCHOOL 396 4372 0 12 0 12
6 6 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 640 KAMEHAMEHA SCHOOLS HA 602 KONAWAENA HIGH SCHOOL 478 PAHOA HIGH SCHOOL
Scratch Series 3339 KAMEHAMEHA SCHOOLS HA 3242 KONAWAENA HIGH SCHOOL

Girls Scratch Game 190 DIONI LINCOLN 160 ANNETTE BELL 153 KAWEHILEIPOMAIK ILI
Scratch Series 740 COURTNEY KIKUGAWA 740 KHAYLEN THOMPSON 738 DIONI LINCOLN

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 640 KAMEHAMEHA SCHOOLS HA 602 KONAWAENA HIGH SCHOOL 515 HILO HIGH SCHOOL
Scratch Series 3339 KAMEHAMEHA SCHOOLS HA 3242 KONAWAENA HIGH SCHOOL

Girls Scratch Game 190 DIONI LINCOLN 182 COURTNEY KIKUGAWA 171 KARA NISHIDA
Scratch Series 839 COURTNEY KIKUGAWA 783 KARA NISHIDA 740 KHAYLEN THOMPSON

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total

1 - HILO HIGH SCHOOL
HAYLEE BATIN 101 913 9 117 642 108 105 98 117 101 113 642
LUANA CHUNG-HULAMA 110 1653 15 147 666 106 115 147 91 91 116 666
MEHANA KELE 63 959 15 107 413 66 59 59 107 64 58 413
HOLLI-JAE MACANAS 94 852 9 106 587 0
VICTORIA PAILATE 103 1559 15 145 616 105 76 89 116 116 77 579

2 - KAMEHAMEHA SCHOOLS HAWAII
LEILOA-VALERIE BUSTAMA 0 0 0 0 0 0
LEINI FONG 89 628 7 110 396 74 64 138
KAWEHILEIPOMAIK ILI 118 1303 11 153 645 131 152 115 153 94 645
KUULEIANUENUE ILI 102 1023 10 125 437 97 92 110 91 390
DIONI LINCOLN 143 1439 10 190 738 130 134 170 114 190 738
KAULAWENA MARTIN 101 914 9 135 396 91 92 135 318
ASHLEY MIDEL 113 1135 10 150 436 126 117 104 89 436
JANELLE CHLOE PAKELE 89 629 7 115 258 94 87 77 258
JULIANA ALENA PAKELE 105 1162 11 137 506 106 103 116 91 416

3 - KEALAKEHE HIGH SCHOOL
KARA NISHIDA 127 1908 15 171 783 136 148 124 408
ANNETTE BELL 114 1720 15 160 682 160 117 95 372
COLETTE-ANNE SUMIC 117 1760 15 144 722 136 143 135 414
DOROTHY ALAPAI 91 1373 15 150 559 95 150 96 341

4 - KONAWAENA HIGH SCHOOL
KHAYLEN THOMPSON 114 1720 15 145 740 140 118 98 126 145 113 740
JAYMIE KUNITOMO 104 1560 15 140 651 111 91 107 97 110 135 651
KA'I KUNITOMO 89 1341 15 128 575 92 88 89 102 128 76 575
CAILEEN TERAMOTO 96 1443 15 125 590 83 87 82 104 99 81 536
COURTNEY KIKUGAWA 131 1579 12 182 839 114 142 127 127 120 110 740

5 - PAHOA HIGH SCHOOL
KAYDELYNN ALEJANDRO 75 680 9 101 447 0
JANIA CHANG 93 468 5 109 295 97 89 109 295
MIKELA COYASO 71 287 4 97 149 52 97 149
RAYANNE GANIRON 88 706 8 123 557 0
ASHLEE KUBO 69 698 10 103 444 62 56 118
BRITLYNN LEE 92 1018 11 114 520 114 95 108 317
HALEY MCCANDLESS 0 0 0 0 0 0
MYLA RINCON 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALEYA YAMASHITA 62 251 4 69 129 62 67 129
JANELLE CHANG 88 264 3 108 264 65 91 108 264

6 - BYE
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Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

" Girls   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total
DIONI LINCOLN 143 1439 10 190 738 130 134 170 114 190 738
COURTNEY KIKUGAWA 131 1579 12 182 839 114 142 127 127 120 110 740
KARA NISHIDA 127 1908 15 171 783 136 148 124 408
KAWEHILEIPOMAIK ILI 118 1303 11 153 645 131 152 115 153 94 645
COLETTE-ANNE SUMIC 117 1760 15 144 722 136 143 135 414
ANNETTE BELL 114 1720 15 160 682 160 117 95 372
KHAYLEN THOMPSON 114 1720 15 145 740 140 118 98 126 145 113 740
ASHLEY MIDEL 113 1135 10 150 436 126 117 104 89 436
LUANA CHUNG-HULAMA 110 1653 15 147 666 106 115 147 91 91 116 666
JULIANA ALENA PAKELE 105 1162 11 137 506 106 103 116 91 416
JAYMIE KUNITOMO 104 1560 15 140 651 111 91 107 97 110 135 651
VICTORIA PAILATE 103 1559 15 145 616 105 76 89 116 116 77 579
KUULEIANUENUE ILI 102 1023 10 125 437 97 92 110 91 390
KAULAWENA MARTIN 101 914 9 135 396 91 92 135 318
HAYLEE BATIN 101 913 9 117 642 108 105 98 117 101 113 642
CAILEEN TERAMOTO 96 1443 15 125 590 83 87 82 104 99 81 536
HOLLI-JAE MACANAS 94 852 9 106 587 0
JANIA CHANG 93 468 5 109 295 97 89 109 295
BRITLYNN LEE 92 1018 11 114 520 114 95 108 317
DOROTHY ALAPAI 91 1373 15 150 559 95 150 96 341
JANELLE CHLOE PAKELE 89 629 7 115 258 94 87 77 258
LEINI FONG 89 628 7 110 396 74 64 138
KA'I KUNITOMO 89 1341 15 128 575 92 88 89 102 128 76 575
RAYANNE GANIRON 88 706 8 123 557 0
JANELLE CHANG 88 264 3 108 264 65 91 108 264
KAYDELYNN ALEJANDRO 75 680 9 101 447 0
MIKELA COYASO 71 287 4 97 149 52 97 149
ASHLEE KUBO 69 698 10 103 444 62 56 118
MEHANA KELE 63 959 15 107 413 66 59 59 107 64 58 413
ALEYA YAMASHITA 62 251 4 69 129 62 67 129
LEILOA-VALERIE BUSTAMA 0 0 0 0 0 0
HALEY MCCANDLESS 0 0 0 0 0 0
MYLA RINCON 0 0 0 0 0 0

BLS-2017/AS 29.08.02 licensed to Calvin Higa - KBXtremeBLS-2017/AS 29.08.02 licensed to Calvin Higa - KBXtremeBLS-2017/AS 29.08.02 licensed to Calvin Higa - KBXtremeBLS-2017/AS 29.08.02 licensed to Calvin Higa - KBXtremeBLS-2017/AS 29.08.02 licensed to Calvin Higa - KBXtremeBLS-2017/AS 29.08.02 licensed to Calvin Higa - KBXtremeBLS-2017/AS 29.08.02 licensed to Calvin Higa - KBXtremeBLS-2017/AS 29.08.02 licensed to Calvin Higa - KBXtremeBLS-2017/AS 29.08.02 licensed to Calvin Higa - KBXtreme09/23/2018  8:08 am  Page 2 of 2


